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	AUTOBUS:
	PONEDJELJAK
	UTORAK
	SRIJEDA
	ČETVRTAK
	PETAK

	POLAZAK
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	6.30 Paka
	6.30 Paka
	6.30 Paka
	6.30 Paka
	6.30 Paka

	2.
	7.15 Škola
	7.15 Škola
	7.15 Škola
	7.15 Škola
	7.15 Škola

	ODLAZAK
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	12.20
	12.20
	12.20
	12.20
	11.30

	2.
	13.30.
	13.10
	12.40
	12.40
	11.55

	        3.
	14.20
	13.30
	13.30
	13.10
	12.20

	4.
	
	14.20
	14.20
	13.30
	12.40

	
	
	
	
	
	


DVA  AUTOBUSA


Matija Hrg  091/781-7825

LINIJA 1 -2 DOLASKA                                                                              
                 4 ODLASKA
 
	STANICA
	PRVI DOLAZAK
	DRUGI DOLAZAK

	Paka
	6.45
	7.25

	Radešić
	6.55
	7.30

	Butkovec 1
	7.00
	7.34

	Butkovec 2
	7.03
	7.37

	Šćepanje 1( Graberski)
	7.08
	7.40

	Šćepanje 2 (Lončarek)
	7.10
	7.43

	Breznički Hum
	7.20
	7.50




Đuro Hublin 091/574-9900

LINIJA 2 – 2 DOLASKA
                  4 ODLASKA 

	STANICA
	PRVI DOLAZAK
	DRUGI DOLAZAK

	Paka
	6.45
	7.20

	Breznica 1 (Hublin)
	6.50
	7.23

	Breznica 2 (Šargač)
	6.52
	7.25

	Breznica 3 (Fancina)
	6.54
	7.28

	Vatrogasni dom
	6.56
	7.30

	Šamci
	7.00
	7.32

	Šargač
	7.04
	7.35

	Grad
	7.06
	7.37

	Brstec
	7.09
	7.39

	Mrazovići
	7.12
	7.42

	Andrašeki
	7.14
	7.44

	Breznički Hum
	7.20
	7.50



